
MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PART TIME POST GRADUATE 

DEGREE PROGRAM IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 
 

SPECIALIZATION: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 
 

Application ID Name Category Rank 

BESUME131212063 RAMKRISHNA MANNA GN 1 

BESUME131210666 SONAM SAH GN 2 

BESUME131211974 SOUMEN DEBNATH GN 3 

BESUME131210878 PRIYASANKAR PAUL GN 4 

BESUME13129255 SANNIV BANERJEE GN 5 

BESUME131210086 PRAJIT RAYCHAUDHURI GN 6 

BESUME13129395 SOHAM BANDYOPADHYAY GN 7 

BESUME131211402 JAYDEEP BHAWAL GN 8 

BESUME131210188 SHREYA GHOSAL GN 9 

BESUME131210136 SUSANTA PRAMANIK GN 10 

BESUME131210696 SK MAHAMUDUL  HASSAN GN 11 

BESUME131210104 ARNAB DAS GN 12 

BESUME131210438 RAKTIM MUKHERJEE GN 13 

BESUME131211747 ROHAN  CHATTERJEE GN 14 

BESUME13129376 AYAN GHOSH GN 15 

BESUME13129770 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA GN 16 

BESUME131210989 SUKHENDU BIKASH NASKAR SC 17 

BESUME131211717 RAJESH BHOWMICK GN 18 

BESUME131211338 RAJIV KUMAR GN 19 

BESUME13129491 DIPANKAR BETAL GN 20 

BESUME131210209 ABHISHEK BERA GN 21 

BESUME131210868 ARINDAM ROY GN 22 

BESUME131211347 SOMNATH BANERJEE GN 23 

BESUME131211108 SUDIP KUMAR KOLEY GN 24 

BESUME131210630 SUBHASHIS MONDAL GN 25 

BESUME131211189 NAVIN KUMAR GN 26 

BESUME131211489 DEBABRATA GHOSH GN 27 

BESUME131211874 MITHUN SARKAR SC 28 

BESUME131212030 ANUP KUMAR GAIN SC 29 

BESUME131210046 MANISH DAS SC 30 

BESUME131210790 SOUMENDU PATRA GN 31 

BESUME131211715 JOYRAJ DHAR GN 32 

BESUME131210618 SANDIPAN DAS GN 33 

BESUME131211740 GAURI DE GN 34 

BESUME131211159 SUBHRADEEP BHATTACHARJEE GN 35 

BESUME13129871 ALOK CHOWDHURY GN 36 



Application ID Name Category Rank 

BESUME131213098 PAMPA SEN GN 37 

BESUME131210753 AYAN ROY CHOWDHURY GN 38 

BESUME131210877 SHYAM SUNDAR KUNDU GN 39 

BESUME131211560 KRISHNA RIT GN 40 

BESUME131211418 SOUMIK GANGULY GN 41 

BESUME131213020 TAPAS KUMAR DAS GN 42 

BESUME131211137 ARNAB DEB MANDAL GN 43 

BESUME131211282 SOURAV GUHA ROY GN 44 

BESUME131210929 MD SHAFIUL ALAM GN 45 

BESUME13129365 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE GN 46 

BESUME131210802 AVISEK BERA GN 47 

BESUME131210138 RABINDRA NATH BHATTACHARYYA GN 48 

BESUME131210909 PARAG SAHA SC 49 

BESUME131210703 PRABAL PRATIM DAS GN 50 

BESUME131213200 PALAS GUHA GN 51 

BESUME131210553 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR SC 52 

BESUME131212911 ARINDAM NASKAR SC 53 

BESUME131213229 ARUN KUMAR SAHA GN 54 

BESUME131212064 ASHIS KUMAR DAS GN 55 

BESUME131212784 SHANTANU HALDER SC 56 

BESUME131210327 MANISH SARKAR GN 57 

BESUME13129416 DEBANJAN SAHA SC 58 

BESUME131210031 SOUMEN ADAK GN 59 

BESUME131210832 TAPAN CHOWDHURY GN 60 

 

 
CATEGORY –SC 

 

Application ID Name Rank 

BESUME131210989 SUKHENDU BIKASH NASKAR 1 

BESUME131211874 MITHUN SARKAR 2 

BESUME131212030 ANUP KUMAR GAIN 3 

BESUME131210046 MANISH DAS 4 

BESUME131210909 PARAG SAHA 5 

BESUME131210553 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 6 

BESUME131212911 ARINDAM NASKAR 7 

BESUME131212784 SHANTANU HALDER 8 

BESUME13129416 DEBANJAN SAHA 9 

 

 

 



SPECIALIZATION: GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING  

Application ID Name Category Rank 

BESUME131211402 JAYDEEP BHAWAL GN 1 

BESUME131210989 SUKHENDU BIKASH NASKAR SC 2 

BESUME13129770 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA GN 3 

BESUME131210666 SONAM SAH GN 4 

BESUME131211974 SOUMEN DEBNATH GN 5 

BESUME13129395 SOHAM BANDYOPADHYAY GN 6 

BESUME13129255 SANNIV BANERJEE GN 7 

BESUME131210104 ARNAB DAS GN 8 

BESUME131210046 MANISH DAS SC 9 

BESUME131211347 SOMNATH BANERJEE GN 10 

BESUME131210086 PRAJIT RAYCHAUDHURI GN 11 

BESUME131210696 SK MAHAMUDUL  HASSAN GN 12 

BESUME131211962 BIPLAB DEBNATH GN 13 

BESUME13129870 ABHIJIT DAS SC 14 

BESUME131211108 SUDIP KUMAR KOLEY GN 15 

BESUME13129779 SUMAN NASKAR SC 16 

BESUME131211747 ROHAN  CHATTERJEE GN 17 

BESUME13129491 DIPANKAR BETAL GN 18 

BESUME131213202 JOYESH MAZUMDER SC 19 

BESUME131210909 PARAG SAHA SC 20 

BESUME131210341 PRITAM KHAN GN 21 

BESUME131212386 PRATIK KANJILAL GN 22 

BESUME131212784 SHANTANU HALDER SC 23 

BESUME131210618 SANDIPAN DAS GN 24 

BESUME13129866 ASHOKE  DAS SC 25 

BESUME13129376 AYAN GHOSH GN 26 

BESUME131213200 PALAS GUHA GN 27 

BESUME131213259 RANJAN KUMAR MALICK SC 28 

BESUME131211489 DEBABRATA GHOSH GN 29 

BESUME131212911 ARINDAM NASKAR SC 30 

BESUME13129365 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE GN 31 

BESUME131211740 GAURI DE GN 32 

BESUME131210753 AYAN ROY CHOWDHURY GN 33 

BESUME131211338 RAJIV KUMAR GN 34 

BESUME13129416 DEBANJAN SAHA SC 35 

BESUME131211137 ARNAB DEB MANDAL GN 36 

BESUME131210296 ARIJIT SUR ROY GN 37 

BESUME131210717 ASHIM KUMAR ROYCHOWDHURY GN 38 

BESUME131211418 SOUMIK GANGULY GN 39 

BESUME131212114 SURAJIT BHOWMICK GN 40 

BESUME131213098 PAMPA SEN GN 41 

BESUME131211159 SUBHRADEEP BHATTACHARJEE GN 42 

BESUME131211715 JOYRAJ DHAR GN 43 

BESUME131210462 SUNIT KUMAR SAHA GN 44 

BESUME131210929 MD SHAFIUL ALAM GN 45 

BESUME131212064 ASHIS KUMAR DAS GN 46 



 

CATEGORY –SC 

 
Application ID Name Rank 

BESUME131210989 SUKHENDU BIKASH NASKAR 1 

BESUME131210046 MANISH DAS 2 

BESUME13129870 ABHIJIT DAS 3 

BESUME13129779 SUMAN NASKAR 4 

BESUME131213202 JOYESH MAZUMDER 5 

BESUME131210909 PARAG SAHA 6 

BESUME131212784 SHANTANU HALDER 7 

BESUME13129866 ASHOKE  DAS 8 

BESUME131213259 RANJAN KUMAR MALICK 9 

BESUME131212911 ARINDAM NASKAR 10 

BESUME13129416 DEBANJAN SAHA 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Application ID Name Category Rank 

BESUME131211282 SOURAV GUHA ROY GN 47 

BESUME131210877 SHYAM SUNDAR KUNDU GN 48 

BESUME131213020 TAPAS KUMAR DAS GN 49 

BESUME131213229 ARUN KUMAR SAHA GN 50 

BESUME131210802 AVISEK BERA GN 51 

BESUME131210630 SUBHASHIS MONDAL GN 52 

BESUME13129619 SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT GN 53 

BESUME131210703 PRABAL PRATIM DAS GN 54 

BESUME131210138 RABINDRA NATH BHATTACHARYYA GN 55 

BESUME131210327 MANISH SARKAR GN 56 

BESUME131210832 TAPAN CHOWDHURY GN 57 

BESUME131212630 PRIYARANJAN CHAUDHURI GN 58 

BESUME131211560 KRISHNA RIT GN 59 



SPECIALIZATION: TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 
 

 

Application ID Name Category Rank 

BESUME131210790 SOUMENDU PATRA GN 1 

BESUME131210086 PRAJIT RAYCHAUDHURI GN 2 

BESUME13129928 TANMAY BISWAS SC 3 

BESUME131210799 ANUPAM PANJA GN 4 

BESUME131210666 SONAM SAH GN 5 

BESUME131212199 MITHUN GHOSH GN 6 

BESUME131211338 RAJIV KUMAR GN 7 

BESUME131210906 ASHIS NANDY GN 8 

BESUME131210753 AYAN ROY CHOWDHURY GN 9 

BESUME131213200 PALAS GUHA GN 10 

BESUME131210462 SUNIT KUMAR SAHA GN 11 

BESUME131210696 SK MAHAMUDUL  HASSAN GN 12 

BESUME13129779 SUMAN NASKAR SC 13 

BESUME131210553 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR SC 14 

BESUME131212630 PRIYARANJAN CHAUDHURI GN 15 

BESUME13129870 ABHIJIT DAS SC 16 

BESUME131211108 SUDIP KUMAR KOLEY GN 17 

BESUME131211137 ARNAB DEB MANDAL GN 18 

BESUME131211560 KRISHNA RIT GN 19 

BESUME131213259 RANJAN KUMAR MALICK SC 20 

BESUME131213202 JOYESH MAZUMDER SC 21 

BESUME131211747 ROHAN  CHATTERJEE GN 22 

BESUME131210104 ARNAB DAS GN 23 

BESUME13129255 SANNIV BANERJEE GN 24 

BESUME131211418 SOUMIK GANGULY GN 25 

BESUME131211159 SUBHRADEEP BHATTACHARJEE GN 26 

BESUME13129395 SOHAM BANDYOPADHYAY GN 27 

BESUME13129491 DIPANKAR BETAL GN 28 

BESUME131210341 PRITAM KHAN GN 29 

BESUME131210703 PRABAL PRATIM DAS GN 30 

BESUME131211489 DEBABRATA GHOSH GN 31 

BESUME131211347 SOMNATH BANERJEE GN 32 

BESUME131210909 PARAG SAHA SC 33 

BESUME131212030 ANUP KUMAR GAIN SC 34 

BESUME131210046 MANISH DAS SC 35 

BESUME131210296 ARIJIT SUR ROY GN 36 

BESUME131212064 ASHIS KUMAR DAS GN 37 

BESUME131212784 SHANTANU HALDER SC 38 

BESUME131213020 TAPAS KUMAR DAS GN 39 

BESUME131210618 SANDIPAN DAS GN 40 

BESUME13129619 SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT GN 41 

BESUME131211874 MITHUN SARKAR SC 42 

BESUME131210802 AVISEK BERA GN 43 

BESUME131210630 SUBHASHIS MONDAL GN 44 



Application ID Name Category Rank 

BESUME131210138 RABINDRA NATH BHATTACHARYYA GN 45 

BESUME13129866 ASHOKE  DAS SC 46 

BESUME131210327 MANISH SARKAR GN 47 

BESUME13129365 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE GN 48 

BESUME13129416 DEBANJAN SAHA SC 49 

BESUME131212668 CHANDAN SEN GN 50 

 

 
CATEGORY –SC 

 
Application ID Name Rank 

BESUME13129928 TANMAY BISWAS 1 

BESUME13129779 SUMAN NASKAR 2 

BESUME131210553 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 3 

BESUME13129870 ABHIJIT DAS 4 

BESUME131213259 RANJAN KUMAR MALICK 5 

BESUME131213202 JOYESH MAZUMDER 6 

BESUME131210909 PARAG SAHA 7 

BESUME131212030 ANUP KUMAR GAIN 8 

BESUME131210046 MANISH DAS 9 

BESUME131212784 SHANTANU HALDER 10 

BESUME131211874 MITHUN SARKAR 11 

BESUME13129866 ASHOKE  DAS 12 

BESUME13129416 DEBANJAN SAHA 13 

 

 

Note: 

1. Those candidates having ranks from 1 to 40 in the merit list for each specialization and 

all of the candidates in the merit list for the SC category, will appear for the First 

Counseling to be held on 22.07.2013 at 5.30 pm in the Seminar Hall  of the Department of 

Civil Engineering (2nd floor), BESU Shibpur. 

 

2. The above mentioned candidates appearing in the First counseling will have to bring 

their (a) Mark sheets and Certificates (in original & photocopy) for B.E./ B.Tech or 

equivalent degree, and (b) Caste certificates (in original & photocopy), if any. 

 

3. At the time of counseling, the selected candidates have to sign a declaration that they 

have obtained ‘No objection certificate’ from their employer(s) or have intimated their 

employers and would abide by the rules and regulation of their organization regarding 

their study in Part Time Post Graduate program.   


